
BUNDESPOLIZEIMEISTERSCHAFT 2023 - GC NÖ St. PÖLTEN

Rang Name SpVg R1 R2 1+2 Heimatclub
1 SALZMANN Michael 2 34 36 70 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
2 JANSCHITZ Manuel 2 28 32 60 Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Längsee
3 KRAXNER Christoph -1 32 26 58 GC Erzherzog Johann
4 SCHROEDING Georg 4 27 29 56 Golf- & Landclub Ennstal Weißenbach/Liezen
5 STOPAINIG Klaus 7 29 26 55 GC Erzherzog Johann
6 SCHREINER Arno 4 25 28 53 GC Erzherzog Johann
7 WINTER Gerit 9 21 31 52 Golfclub Römergolf
8 PFEIFENBERGER Michael 11 26 26 52 GC Mieminger Plateau
9 OBERMÜLLER Albert 6 29 23 52 Golfpark Böhmerwald

10 PÖTTLER Helmut 11 24 27 51 Golfpark Metzenhof
11 BALDAUF Bernhard 6 22 27 49 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl
12 WAHLMÜLLER Gerhard 5 27 22 49 Golfclub Donau
13 SCHAUER Herbert 8 23 25 48 Golf Club Breitenfurt
14 FISCHER Friedrich 5 25 23 48 GC Drachenwand - Mondsee
15 KAUFMANN Reinhold 7 27 21 48 GC Gut Murstätten
16 WIELAND Günter 13 24 23 47 GC St. Pölten
17 HAGLEITNER Wolfgang 14 26 21 47 Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof
18 BRUNNER Bernd 8 22 23 45 GC Gut Murstätten
19 GÜRENTZ Erich 13 23 22 45 GC Schloß Frauenthal
20 MACK Peter 8 24 21 45 Linzer GC Luftenberg
21 LANGER Wolfgang 21 23 21 44 GC GolfMaxX
22 HIEBL HELMUT 15 17 26 43 Golfpark Metzenhof
23 KÄFERBÖCK Ronald 12 22 21 43 GC St. Pölten
24 ROHM Hermann 11 24 19 43 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling
25 GERSTL Robert 16 23 19 42 GC St. Pölten
26 TRUTSCHL Christof 13 27 14 41 Golfclub Götzendorf
27 WIND Gerhard 12 16 24 40 Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg
28 GARTLER Walter 12 20 20 40 GC Schloß Frauenthal
29 STRANNER Günter 22 20 20 40 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
30 ROCKENSCHAUB Franz 22 22 18 40 Golf Club Kremstal
31 KIRCHNER Harald 9 20 19 39 GOLFCLUB SCHÖNFELD
32 HUTTER Irene 21 18 20 38 GC Föhrenwald Wr. Neustadt
33 TASSER Peter 12 25 13 38 GC Zillertal Uderns
34 LORENZ Andreas 13 16 21 37 Thermen Golf Bad Füssing-Kirchham e.V.
35 PLEYEL Josef 15 19 18 37 Golfclub Poysdorf
36 ZELTNER Alexander 14 14 22 36 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
37 WAHLMÜLLER Johannes 15 18 18 36 Golfclub Donau
38 HOFER Hans Werner 15 19 17 36 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
39 MAYREGGER Otto 17 20 16 36 Golfclub Seefeld Reith
40 GRUBER FRANK 16 14 21 35 Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
41 LEITGEB ENRICO 10 15 20 35 Olympia Golfclub Igls
42 MAIER LUISA 14 15 20 35 Golfclub Nationalpark Hohe Tauern
43 BINDER Ewald 20 16 19 35 Golfclub 2000
44 BAUMGARTNER RUDOLF 13 17 18 35 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
45 PUTSCHE Gottfried 15 19 16 35 Golfpark Klopeinersee - Südkärnten
46 GRABMAYR Helmut 18 23 12 35 Golfclub Salzburg
47 JANSCHITZ Andreas 20 20 14 34 GC Nassfeld Golf
48 STEINER Heimo 18 20 14 34 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
49 HANEDER Rudolf 19 11 22 33 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
50 BAUMGARTNER HEIDELINDE 22 16 17 33 Golfclub Drautal/Berg

BRUTTO - GESAMT
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51 DILLINGER Walter 21 17 16 33 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl
52 EMPERGER Markus 18 19 14 33 Golfclub 2000
53 SCHULLER Mario 16 20 13 33 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
54 FRIEDL Roman 14 16 16 32 Golf Club Breitenfurt
55 HINTERPLATTNER Stefan 29 14 17 31 GC Gut Freiberg
56 MAUKO-GÖTTERSDORFER Susanne 22 15 16 31 GC Schloß Frauenthal
57 PÖTTLER Christiane 23 16 15 31 Golfpark Metzenhof
58 EBNER Hans-Peter 15 17 14 31 Golfclub Salzburg
59 MÜCK Hatty Gerhard 23 13 17 30 Golf- und Landclub Achensee
60 MAIER Thomas 23 14 16 30 Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg
61 KELZ Günter 34 19 10 29 Golfclub Guntramsdorf
62 SCHUME Hans-Peter 27 12 16 28 GC Schloß Frauenthal
63 BERGER Philipp 26 15 13 28 GC St.Lorenzen
64 SCHÖTTL Gerhard 21 12 15 27 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
65 OTT ANTON 21 15 12 27 GC ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann
66 BRANDSTÄTTER Raimund 16 17 10 27 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
67 PLEYEL Angela 24 18 9 27 Golfclub Poysdorf
68 ENGL Alois 23 13 13 26 GC Kitzbüheler Alpen Westendorf
69 HUMER Michael 22 12 13 25 Golf Club Kremstal
70 HUTTER Hermann 21 16 9 25 GC Föhrenwald Wr. Neustadt
71 WEIßENBERGER Ernst 24 10 14 24 Golfclub 2000
72 REINPRECHT Friedrich 19 13 11 24 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
73 GÖTSCH Alexander 37 14 10 24 GC Walchsee-Moarhof
74 SCHIFFNER Markus 35 9 14 23 Golfclub Donau
75 SÜßMAIER Johann 24 11 12 23 GC Gut Murstätten
76 JAGOSCHÜTZ Martin 17 11 12 23 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
77 FICHTINGER Christian 34 11 12 23 GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
78 DANGL Christian 38 13 8 21 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
79 WALDNER Roland 22 11 9 20 Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V.
80 HEISZENBERGER Wolfgang 26 8 11 19 GOLF ELDORADO-Bucklige Welt
81 BRANDSTÄTTER Susanne 37 11 8 19 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
82 FISCHER Helmut 22 13 6 19 Golfclub Frühling
83 ZOTH Thomas 42 10 8 18 Golfclub 2000
84 EICHINGER Klaus 25 12 6 18 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden
85 WAGNER Andreas 23 8 9 17 Golfclub Poysdorf
86 LEHR Johann 25 8 9 17 Bad Gleichenberg
87 RAAB Gottfried 37 7 7 14 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl
88 PIPEK Tanja 30 7 6 13 Golfclub Guntramsdorf
89 PUCHMÜLLER Kevin 44 2 9 11 Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
90 ZELTNER Silvia 40 6 2 8 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg

BOCK GERALD 12 22 NR -- Golfclub Schwechat

Rang Name SpVg R1 R2 1+2 Heimatclub
1 GÖTSCH Alexander 37 48 41 89 GC Walchsee-Moarhof
2 KELZ Günter 34 49 39 88 Golfclub Guntramsdorf
3 LANGER Wolfgang 21 44 42 86 GC GolfMaxX
4 ZOTH Thomas 42 42 43 85 Golfclub 2000
5 HINTERPLATTNER Stefan 29 39 44 83 GC Gut Freiberg
6 ROCKENSCHAUB Franz 22 44 39 83 Golf Club Kremstal
7 FICHTINGER Christian 34 43 39 82 GC GolfRange Wien-Achau

NETTO - GESAMT
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8 SCHIFFNER Markus 35 38 43 81 Golfclub Donau
9 STRANNER Günter 22 40 41 81 Golfclub Drautal/Berg

10 HUTTER Irene 21 38 40 78 GC Föhrenwald Wr. Neustadt
11 DANGL Christian 38 45 33 78 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
12 BRANDSTÄTTER Susanne 37 38 39 77 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
13 PÖTTLER Christiane 23 38 37 75 Golfpark Metzenhof
14 SCHUME Hans-Peter 27 33 41 74 GC Schloß Frauenthal
15 SALZMANN Michael 2 36 38 74 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
16 PÖTTLER Helmut 11 35 38 73 Golfpark Metzenhof
17 BINDER Ewald 20 36 37 73 Golfclub 2000
18 PFEIFENBERGER Michael 11 36 37 73 GC Mieminger Plateau
19 BAUMGARTNER HEIDELINDE 22 37 36 73 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
20 HAGLEITNER Wolfgang 14 40 33 73 Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof
21 MAUKO-GÖTTERSDORFER Susanne 22 34 38 72 GC Schloß Frauenthal
22 DILLINGER Walter 21 36 36 72 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl
23 MAIER Thomas 23 37 35 72 Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg
24 WIELAND Günter 13 37 35 72 GC St. Pölten
25 JANSCHITZ Andreas 20 38 33 71 GC Nassfeld Golf
26 BERGER Philipp 26 38 33 71 GC St.Lorenzen
27 GERSTL Robert 16 38 33 71 GC St. Pölten
28 HIEBL HELMUT 15 29 41 70 Golfpark Metzenhof
29 MÜCK Hatty Gerhard 23 33 37 70 Golf- und Landclub Achensee
30 GÜRENTZ Erich 13 36 34 70 GC Schloß Frauenthal
31 MAYREGGER Otto 17 37 33 70 Golfclub Seefeld Reith
32 WINTER Gerit 9 29 40 69 Golfclub Römergolf
33 WEIßENBERGER Ernst 24 32 37 69 Golfclub 2000
34 RAAB Gottfried 37 32 37 69 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl
35 STOPAINIG Klaus 7 36 33 69 GC Erzherzog Johann
36 HANEDER Rudolf 19 27 41 68 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
37 STEINER Heimo 18 37 31 68 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
38 PLEYEL Josef 15 34 33 67 Golfclub Poysdorf
39 GRUBER FRANK 16 29 37 66 Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
40 KÄFERBÖCK Ronald 12 33 33 66 GC St. Pölten
41 PLEYEL Angela 24 41 25 66 Golfclub Poysdorf
42 SÜßMAIER Johann 24 29 36 65 GC Gut Murstätten
43 EMPERGER Markus 18 35 30 65 Golfclub 2000
44 GRABMAYR Helmut 18 39 26 65 Golfclub Salzburg
45 TRUTSCHL Christof 13 40 25 65 Golfclub Götzendorf
46 JANSCHITZ Manuel 2 30 34 64 Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Längsee
47 SCHROEDING Georg 4 31 33 64 Golf- & Landclub Ennstal Weißenbach/Liezen
48 HOFER Hans Werner 15 32 32 64 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
49 ENGL Alois 23 32 32 64 GC Kitzbüheler Alpen Westendorf
50 PUTSCHE Gottfried 15 34 30 64 Golfpark Klopeinersee - Südkärnten
51 OBERMÜLLER Albert 6 35 29 64 Golfpark Böhmerwald
52 HUMER Michael 22 33 30 63 Golf Club Kremstal
53 HUTTER Hermann 21 35 28 63 GC Föhrenwald Wr. Neustadt
54 ZELTNER Alexander 14 27 35 62 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
55 SCHAUER Herbert 8 30 32 62 Golf Club Breitenfurt
56 KAUFMANN Reinhold 7 34 28 62 GC Gut Murstätten
57 ROHM Hermann 11 35 27 62 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling
58 TASSER Peter 12 37 25 62 GC Zillertal Uderns
59 SCHÖTTL Gerhard 21 28 33 61 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
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60 BALDAUF Bernhard 6 28 33 61 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl
61 SCHREINER Arno 4 29 32 61 GC Erzherzog Johann
62 MAIER LUISA 14 29 32 61 Golfclub Nationalpark Hohe Tauern
63 GARTLER Walter 12 30 31 61 GC Schloß Frauenthal
64 WAHLMÜLLER Johannes 15 30 31 61 Golfclub Donau
65 SCHULLER Mario 16 34 27 61 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
66 WIND Gerhard 12 26 34 60 Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg
67 BRUNNER Bernd 8 30 30 60 GC Gut Murstätten
68 OTT ANTON 21 30 29 59 GC ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann
69 MACK Peter 8 31 28 59 Linzer GC Luftenberg
70 WAHLMÜLLER Gerhard 5 32 27 59 Golfclub Donau
71 PUCHMÜLLER Kevin 44 25 33 58 Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
72 LORENZ Andreas 13 26 32 58 Thermen Golf Bad Füssing-Kirchham e.V.
73 LEHR Johann 25 28 30 58 Bad Gleichenberg
74 BAUMGARTNER RUDOLF 13 29 29 58 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
75 FISCHER Friedrich 5 30 28 58 GC Drachenwand - Mondsee
76 HEISZENBERGER Wolfgang 26 27 30 57 GOLF ELDORADO-Bucklige Welt
77 WALDNER Roland 22 29 28 57 Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V.
78 EBNER Hans-Peter 15 30 27 57 Golfclub Salzburg
79 PIPEK Tanja 30 31 26 57 Golfclub Guntramsdorf
80 FISCHER Helmut 22 32 25 57 Golfclub Frühling
81 ZELTNER Silvia 40 29 27 56 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
82 FRIEDL Roman 14 29 27 56 Golf Club Breitenfurt
83 EICHINGER Klaus 25 30 26 56 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden
84 KRAXNER Christoph -1 31 25 56 GC Erzherzog Johann
85 WAGNER Andreas 23 27 28 55 Golfclub Poysdorf
86 KIRCHNER Harald 9 28 27 55 GOLFCLUB SCHÖNFELD
87 JAGOSCHÜTZ Martin 17 26 28 54 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
88 REINPRECHT Friedrich 19 30 24 54 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
89 BRANDSTÄTTER Raimund 16 31 22 53 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
90 LEITGEB ENRICO 10 23 29 52 Olympia Golfclub Igls
91 BOCK GERALD 12 34 NR -- Golfclub Schwechat

Rang Name SpVg R1 R2 1+2 Heimatclub
1 SALZMANN Michael 2 36 38 74 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
2 PÖTTLER Helmut 11 35 38 73 Golfpark Metzenhof
3 PFEIFENBERGER Michael 11 36 37 73 GC Mieminger Plateau
4 WIELAND Günter 13 37 35 72 GC St. Pölten
5 GÜRENTZ Erich 13 36 34 70 GC Schloß Frauenthal
6 WINTER Gerit 9 29 40 69 Golfclub Römergolf
7 STOPAINIG Klaus 7 36 33 69 GC Erzherzog Johann
8 KÄFERBÖCK Ronald 12 33 33 66 GC St. Pölten
9 JANSCHITZ Manuel 2 30 34 64 Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Längsee

10 SCHROEDING Georg 4 31 33 64 Golf- & Landclub Ennstal Weißenbach/Liezen
11 OBERMÜLLER Albert 6 35 29 64 Golfpark Böhmerwald
12 SCHAUER Herbert 8 30 32 62 Golf Club Breitenfurt
13 KAUFMANN Reinhold 7 34 28 62 GC Gut Murstätten
14 ROHM Hermann 11 35 27 62 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling
15 TASSER Peter 12 37 25 62 GC Zillertal Uderns
16 BALDAUF Bernhard 6 28 33 61 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl

NETTOGRUPPE - A
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17 SCHREINER Arno 4 29 32 61 GC Erzherzog Johann
18 MAIER LUISA 14 29 32 61 Golfclub Nationalpark Hohe Tauern
19 GARTLER Walter 12 30 31 61 GC Schloß Frauenthal
20 WIND Gerhard 12 26 34 60 Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg
21 BRUNNER Bernd 8 30 30 60 GC Gut Murstätten
22 MACK Peter 8 31 28 59 Linzer GC Luftenberg
23 WAHLMÜLLER Gerhard 5 32 27 59 Golfclub Donau
24 LORENZ Andreas 13 26 32 58 Thermen Golf Bad Füssing-Kirchham e.V.
25 FISCHER Friedrich 5 30 28 58 GC Drachenwand - Mondsee
26 KRAXNER Christoph -1 31 25 56 GC Erzherzog Johann
27 KIRCHNER Harald 9 28 27 55 GOLFCLUB SCHÖNFELD
28 LEITGEB ENRICO 10 23 29 52 Olympia Golfclub Igls
29 BOCK GERALD 12 34 NR -- Golfclub Schwechat

Rang Name SpVg R1 R2 1+2 Heimatclub
1 HUTTER Irene 21 38 40 78 GC Föhrenwald Wr. Neustadt
2 PÖTTLER Christiane 23 38 37 75 Golfpark Metzenhof
3 BINDER Ewald 20 36 37 73 Golfclub 2000
4 BAUMGARTNER HEIDELINDE 22 37 36 73 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
5 HAGLEITNER Wolfgang 14 40 33 73 Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof
6 MAUKO-GÖTTERSDORFER Susanne 22 34 38 72 GC Schloß Frauenthal
7 DILLINGER Walter 21 36 36 72 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl
8 JANSCHITZ Andreas 20 38 33 71 GC Nassfeld Golf
9 GERSTL Robert 16 38 33 71 GC St. Pölten

10 HIEBL HELMUT 15 29 41 70 Golfpark Metzenhof
11 MAYREGGER Otto 17 37 33 70 Golfclub Seefeld Reith
12 HANEDER Rudolf 19 27 41 68 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
13 STEINER Heimo 18 37 31 68 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
14 PLEYEL Josef 15 34 33 67 Golfclub Poysdorf
15 GRUBER FRANK 16 29 37 66 Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
16 PLEYEL Angela 24 41 25 66 Golfclub Poysdorf
17 EMPERGER Markus 18 35 30 65 Golfclub 2000
18 GRABMAYR Helmut 18 39 26 65 Golfclub Salzburg
19 TRUTSCHL Christof 13 40 25 65 Golfclub Götzendorf
20 HOFER Hans Werner 15 32 32 64 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
21 PUTSCHE Gottfried 15 34 30 64 Golfpark Klopeinersee - Südkärnten
22 HUTTER Hermann 21 35 28 63 GC Föhrenwald Wr. Neustadt
23 ZELTNER Alexander 14 27 35 62 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
24 SCHÖTTL Gerhard 21 28 33 61 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
25 WAHLMÜLLER Johannes 15 30 31 61 Golfclub Donau
26 SCHULLER Mario 16 34 27 61 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
27 OTT ANTON 21 30 29 59 GC ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann
28 BAUMGARTNER RUDOLF 13 29 29 58 Golfclub Drautal/Berg
29 EBNER Hans-Peter 15 30 27 57 Golfclub Salzburg
30 FRIEDL Roman 14 29 27 56 Golf Club Breitenfurt
31 JAGOSCHÜTZ Martin 17 26 28 54 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
32 REINPRECHT Friedrich 19 30 24 54 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
33 BRANDSTÄTTER Raimund 16 31 22 53 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen

NETTOGRUPPE - B
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Rang Name SpVg R1 R2 1+2 Heimatclub
1 GÖTSCH Alexander 37 48 41 89 GC Walchsee-Moarhof
2 KELZ Günter 34 49 39 88 Golfclub Guntramsdorf
3 LANGER Wolfgang 21 44 42 86 GC GolfMaxX
4 ZOTH Thomas 42 42 43 85 Golfclub 2000
5 HINTERPLATTNER Stefan 29 39 44 83 GC Gut Freiberg
6 ROCKENSCHAUB Franz 22 44 39 83 Golf Club Kremstal
7 FICHTINGER Christian 34 43 39 82 GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
8 SCHIFFNER Markus 35 38 43 81 Golfclub Donau
9 STRANNER Günter 22 40 41 81 Golfclub Drautal/Berg

10 DANGL Christian 38 45 33 78 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
11 BRANDSTÄTTER Susanne 37 38 39 77 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
12 SCHUME Hans-Peter 27 33 41 74 GC Schloß Frauenthal
13 MAIER Thomas 23 37 35 72 Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg
14 BERGER Philipp 26 38 33 71 GC St.Lorenzen
15 MÜCK Hatty Gerhard 23 33 37 70 Golf- und Landclub Achensee
16 WEIßENBERGER Ernst 24 32 37 69 Golfclub 2000
17 RAAB Gottfried 37 32 37 69 GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl
18 SÜßMAIER Johann 24 29 36 65 GC Gut Murstätten
19 ENGL Alois 23 32 32 64 GC Kitzbüheler Alpen Westendorf
20 HUMER Michael 22 33 30 63 Golf Club Kremstal
21 PUCHMÜLLER Kevin 44 25 33 58 Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
22 LEHR Johann 25 28 30 58 Bad Gleichenberg
23 HEISZENBERGER Wolfgang 26 27 30 57 GOLF ELDORADO-Bucklige Welt
24 WALDNER Roland 22 29 28 57 Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V.
25 PIPEK Tanja 30 31 26 57 Golfclub Guntramsdorf
26 FISCHER Helmut 22 32 25 57 Golfclub Frühling
27 ZELTNER Silvia 40 29 27 56 GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg
28 EICHINGER Klaus 25 30 26 56 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden
29 WAGNER Andreas 23 27 28 55 Golfclub Poysdorf

NETTOGRUPPE - C


